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Sr.

No. 

Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

AB batch CD batch 

1 Monday 1/10/18 CVS Dr. Dakhale Dr. Mahakalkar 

2 Wednesday 3/10/18 CVS Dr. Dakhale Dr. Mahakalkar 

3 Wednesday 10/10/18 CVS Dr. Dakhale Dr. Mahakalkar 

4 Thursday 11/10/18 Prescription writing(Practical)  Dr.P.Gosavi Dr. U.Ghotkar 

5 Friday 12/10/18 Sympathomimetics - Introduction Dr. Sontakke Dr. Chaitali 

6 Monday 15/10/18 Angina I Dr. Dakhale Dr.Mahakalkar 

7 Tuesday 16/10/18 Adrenergic drug I Dr. Sontakke Dr. Chaitali 

8 Wednesday 17/10/18 Angina II Dr. Dakhale Dr.Mahakalkar 

9 Friday 19/10/18 Adrenergic drug II Dr. Sontakke - 

10 Friday 19/10/18 Alpha Blocker (ANS) - Dr. Chaitali 

11 Monday 22/10/18 Alpha Blocker   - Dr. Balani 

12 Monday 22/10/18 Adrenergic drug III Dr. Sontakke - 

13 Tuesday 23/10/18 Alpha Blocker Dr. Sontakke - 

14 Tuesday 23/10/18 B - Blocker - Dr. Chaitali 

15 Wednesday 24/10/18 B - Blocker Dr. Paranjape Dr. Chaitali 

16 Tuesday 25/10/18 Pharmacokinetics I (Practical) Dr. B.Dudhe Dr.N.Mankar 


